
ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION 
BIDYUT NIYAMAK BHAVAN 

UNIT – VIII, BHUBANESWAR – 751 012 
PBX : (0674) 2393097, 2396117 
FAX : (0674) 2395781, 2393306 
e-mail : orierc@rediffmail.com 

Website : www.orierc.org 
 

No.ADM/27/2009/V/ 
Dt.29.07.2010 

Quotation Call Notice 
 

Sealed quotations/offers in the prescribed format are invited from the manufactures or 
their authorized distributor/dealer/supplier for procurement of the following computer 
peripherals & Inkjet/Toner Cartridges. 
 
The quotations/offers should reach in this office latest by 3:30 PM of 05-08-2010. The 
sealed quotations/offers will be opened at 4 PM of 05-08-2010 in the conference hall of 
OERC office. 
 
Sl No. Items Name    Make   Model 
 
1. HDD (320GB)    Seagate  External 
2. Pen Drive    Transcend  8GB 
3 TFT Monitor    Samsung  18.5” 
4. Laser toner cartridge(Black)  HP   12 A 
5.  Laser toner cartridge(Black)  HP   51 A 
6. Inkjet Cartridge(Black)  HP   56 A 
7. Inkjet Cartridge(Black)  HP   45 A 
8. Inkjet Cartridge(Black)  HP   26 A 
9. Inkjet Cartridge(Black)  HP   20 A 
10. Inkjet Cartridge(Color)  HP   57 A 
 
The sealed cover should be super scribed with  “ Quotation for supply of  computer 
peripherals & Printer Cartridges”. 
 
For any clarification the undersigned may be contacted over phone. It is also requested to 
visit our web site www.orierc.org for detail information. 
 
  
 
         S C Biswal 
            DD(IT) 
Copy to :   1. Web site 
  2. Notice board 
  3.AO for information 



 Prescribed format 
 

1. Name of the firm  : 
 
 
 
2. Authorised distributor/dealer: 

/ Agency of 
 
 
 

3. Correspondence Address : 
with phone & fax No. 
 
 
 

4. Address of service centre with: 
phone & fax No. 
 
 

5. VAT Clearance certificate : 
 
 
6. Price offered/ quoted for : 

Supply of  
 
Sl No Item name   Make   Model   Price Quoted 
 
1. 
 
 
2. 
 
 
3. 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
 
 
Place : 
Date   :       Signature of the authorized person 

(Seal of the firm) 


